
IDEA MISSION SCHOOL  BUS ROUTES SCHEDULE 2019-2020
Bus #  Stop # Bus Stop Location  Pick-Up Time  Drop-Off Time

Mi-1 1 Corner Stop:(Rio St. & Ebano St.) - Mission 6:30 AM 4:35 PM
Mi-1 2 Corner Stop: (St. Marie & 1st St.)-Mission 6:33 AM 4:31 PM
Mi-1 3 North West Lot  (Bryant Rd. & Hwy. 83)-Mission 6:38 AM 4:26 PM
Mi-1 4 Corner Stop: (Travis St. & Audrey Dr.) - Mission 6:43 AM 4:21 PM
Mi-1 5 Corner Stop:( Trinity Rd & Colosio Rd)-Mission 6:46 AM 4:18 PM
Mi-1 6 Mid Stop: (Melba Carter & Conway Ave).-Mission 6:49 AM 4:16 PM
Mi-1 7 Corner Stop :( 1-1/2 st & Jay st. ) Mission 6:55 AM 4:08 PM
Mi-1 8 Corner Stop : (Rancho del rey & Camino Grande ) Mission 7:02 AM NO PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-2 1 Corner Stop: (Navaho St. & Comanche St.)-Mission NO AM 4:40 PM
Mi-2 2 Corner Stop:(Turtle Dr.& Turtle Dr.) -Mission NO AM 4:37 PM
Mi-2 3 Corner Stop: (Abram Rd. & Military Rd.) - Penitas 6:37 AM 4:34 PM
Mi-2 4 Military Rd. & Maine Rd.-Penitas 6:42 AM 4:29 PM
Mi-2 5 Wal-Mart P-Lot:(Hwy. 83 & Tom Gill Rd.) -  Penitas 6:50 AM 4:23 PM
Mi-2 6 Corner Stop: (Wagon Trial Dr. & Showers Rd.) - Palmview 7:00 AM 4:10 PM
Mi-2 7 Corner Stop :( Wescan st. & Bentsen  Palm Rd.) Mission NO AM 4:05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-3 1 Corner Stop: (Adams st. & 17 th st.) Mission 6:23 AM 4:10 PM
Mi-3 2 Corner Stop : ( 20th st. & Salinas st. ) Mission 6:25 AM 4:12 PM
Mi-3 3 P- Lot . Bihind LEOS :(495 & Inspiration Rd.) Mission 6:30 AM 4:15 PM
MI-3 4 Corner Stop :( Los Ebanos  W.25th &Timberwood)-Mission 6:33 AM 4:22 PM
Mi-3 5 Corner Stop:( Silver Oak St. & 27th St.) - Mission 6:34 AM 4:24 PM
Mi-3 6 Corner Stop: (27th St. & Gabriel St.) - Mission 6:36 AM 4:26 PM
Mi-3 7 Corner Stop:( Roman st. & Hillcrest Dr.) 6:42 AM 4:31 PM
Mi-3 8 Five Star Center:( Mile 3Rd. & Moorefield Rd.) - Mission 6:45 AM 4:35 PM
Mi-3 9 Corner Stop:( Bentsen Palm Dr. & Margot St.) - Mission       6:57 AM NO PM
Mi-3 10 Corner Stop:( Bentsen Palm Dr.& J & A Rd.) - Mission        7:00 AM NO PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-4 1 Corner Stop:(Mile 4 Rd & Inspiration Rd.)-Mission 6:10 AM 4:56 PM
Mi-4 2 Corner Stop: (Mile 5 Rd. & Insperation Rd.) - Mission 6:15 AM 4:51 PM
Mi-4 3 Corner Stop: ( Mile 6 Rd. & Margaret Dr..) - Mission 6:20 AM 4:46 PM
Mi-4 4 Mid Stop:(Grandview St. & Midland Dr.)- Mission 6:25 AM 4:41 PM
Mi-4 5 Corner Store: (Fiesta Dr. &Lakeview Dr.) Mission 6:30 AM 4:34 PM
Mi-4 6  Corner Stop :(   Pena St.) Mission 6:32 AM 4:36 PM
Mi-4 7 Corner Stop:(Rachel Diane & Minnesota Rd.)-Mission 6:38 AM 4:28 PM
Mi-4 8 Corner Stop: (BagleyPalm Dr. & Janice Dr.) -Mission 6:43 AM 4:23 PM
Mi-4 9 Corner Stop :(Naranja st. & La Homa Rd.) Mission 6:50 AM 4:17 PM
Mi-4 10 Corner Stop:( 65th St. & La Homa Rd.) - Mission 7:00 AM 4:07 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-1

Mi-2

Mi-3

Mi-4



Mi-5 1 Corner Stop : (Rancho del rey & Camino Grande ) Mission NO AM 4:00 PM
Mi-5 2 Vida Que Canta Apts.:(Inspiration Rd. & 1 Mile S. )-Mission NO AM 4:08 PM
Mi-5 3 Corner Stop:( Tierra Dorada Blvd. & Paseo Del Rey St.) - Mission NO AM 4:13 PM
Mi-5 4 Corner Stop:(Tierra Dorada & Mina De oro)-Mission NO AM 4:14 PM
Mi-5 5 Corner Stop: (Sol Dorado St. & Tierra Dorada St.)- Mission NO AM 4:15 PM
Mi-5 6 Corner Stop:(Bentsen Palm & Canadiana St.) Mission NO AM 4:25 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-7 1 Boy's & Girl's Club :(Buddy Owens & Ware Rd.  )-McAllen 6:15 AM 5:00 PM
Mi-7 2 Vaquero Meat Market:(5 mile & Mexico St)-Alton 6:30 AM 4:45 PM
Mi-7 3 Corner Stop: (Adams st. & Austin st.) Alton 6:35 AM 4:42 PM
Mi-7 4 Sylvia Vela Park:( Carter St. & Conway Ave.) - Alton 6:38 AM 4:39 PM
Mi-7 5 Wal-Mart P-Lot:( Mile 3 Rd. & Conway Ave.) - Alton 6:47 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-7 6 Vida Que Canta Apts.:(Inspiration Rd. & 1 Mile S. )-Mission 7:05 AM NO PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-8 1 La Victoria P- Lot:(Bus.83 &Goodwin Rd. ) -Palmview 6:35 AM 4:25 PM
Mi-8 2 Corner Stop:( Greenway Ave. & Green Meadow Dr.) - Palmview 6:44 AM 4:07 PM
Mi-8 3 Corner Stop:( Greenland & Greenway Ave.) - Palmview 6:46 AM 4:09 PM
Mi-8 4 Corner Stop:( Agua Dulce St. & Tampico st.) - Palmview 6:48 AM 4:11 PM
Mi-8 5 Corner Stop:( Agua Dulce St. & Nogales st..) - Palmview 6:50 AM 4:13 PM
Mi-8 6 Corner Stop:(Agua Dulce St. & Tierra Linda Blvd.)- Palmview 6:52 AM 4:15 PM
Mi-8 7 Corner Stop:( Agua Dulce St. & Durango Rd.) - Palmview 6:54 AM 4:17 PM
Mi-8 8 Corner Stop;(Flores Dr.N,& Flores Dr. N)- Palmview 6:57 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-8 9 Corner Stop W.End:(Roque Salinas Rd. & Flores Dr.)-Palmview 6:58 AM 4:33 PM
Mi-8 10 Corner Stop:( PTJ Dr. & Abram Rd.) - Palmview 6:59 AM 4:34 PM
Mi-8 11 Corner Stop :( Abram Rd. & El Barquito St.)-Palmview 7:00 AM 4:35 PM
Mi-8 12 Corner Stop:(Bentsen Palm & Canadiana St.) Mission 7:07 AM NO PM
Mi-8 13 Corner Stop :( Bentsen Palm & Wintex St.)-Mission 7:08 AM 4:42 PM
Mi-8 14 Corner Stop : ( Bentsen Palm & Snowbird St. ) Mission 7:10 AM 4:44 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-9 1 Corner Stop:( Austen St. & Circle 6 S. St). -Penitas 6:23 AM 4:45 PM
Mi-9 2 Circle 6 St. S-Penitas 6:25 AM 4:43 PM
Mi-9 3 Circle 6 N. & Washington Palm Dr.-Penitas 6:27 AM 4:41 PM
Mi-9 4 Corner Stop:( Sago Palm Dr & 107) - Penitas 6:32 AM 4:35 PM
Mi-9 5 Head Start: (Western Rd. & Mile 107) NO AM 4:26 PM
Mi-9 6 Corner Stop :( Poinsetta st. & Lantana st.) NO AM 4:28 PM
Mi-9 7 Corner Stop:(Brushline & Charro st.) - Penitas 6:45 AM NO PM
Mi-9 8 Corner Stop:(North Side St. & Brushline Dr.) 6:52 AM 4:19 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-10 1 St. Peter & St. Paul Chuech P-Lot:(FM 495 & Stewart Rd.)-Mission 6:33 AM 4:33 PM
Mi-10 2 Family Dollar P-Lot:(Bus 83 & Highland Ave.)-Mission 6:40 AM 4:24 PM
Mi-10 3 Corner Stop:(Fulgencio Velasquez III Ave. & E. 8 th St.)-Mission 6:43 AM 4:26 PM
Mi-10 4 Fallas ParedesP-lot:(Bus . 83 & W Tom Landry)-Mission 6:50 AM 4:17 PM
Mi-10 5 Corner Stop :(2nd St. & Chester St.)-Mission 7:00 AM 4:09 PM
Mi-10 6 Corner stop:(Circle Lake Dr & Lake View Dr.)-Mission 7:03 AM 4:04 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-8

Mi-9

Mi-10

Mi-5

Mi-7



Mi-11 1 Corner Stop: (Salomon Chapa  RD.& Pheasant Rd.) - Penitas 6:10 AM 4:45 PM
Mi-11 2 La Hacianda (La Havanna) 6:24 AM 4:53 PM
Mi-11 3 Head Start:( Leo St. & 5th St.) - La Joya 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Mi-11 4 Parking Lot:( Taqueria Amaros 1/2  mile  E. of Mile 3) Penitas 6:45 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-11 5 La Calichera  : (3 Mile ln. & Minesota) Mission 6:53 AM 4:22 PM
Mi-11 6 Corner Stop: (Marilee Ave & La Homa)- Mission 6:58 AM 4:17 PM
Mi-11 7 Corner Stop : ( La Homa & Hilda st. )  Mission 7:05 AM 4:10 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-12 1 Carl's Supermarket P-Lot:( Conway Rd. & F.M. 495) - Mission 6:50 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-12 2 Boy`s & Girl`s Club: (Conway rd. &18th. St. )-Mission NO AM 4:24 PM
Mi-12 3 Corner Stop: (24th St. & Gold Ave. )- Mission 6:54 AM 4:18 PM
Mi-12 4 Head Start:( Inspiration Rd. & 1Mile Rd. )-Mission 7:08 AM 4:07 PM
Mi-12 5 Corner Stop : (Ala Blanca st. & Paloma st.) Mission 7:03 AM 4:10 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-14 1 Corner Stop:(Washington St. & Barnes St.)-Mission 6:35 AM 4:20 PM
Mi-14 2  El Divino Redentor Church P-Lot:( Los Ebanos Rd.) - Mission 6:42 AM 4:17 PM
Mi-14 3 Corner stop:(Bella Rose Apt.  Bertha Ave.. &  1 mile south) 6:52 AM 4:05 PM
Mi-14 4 Corner Stop :( Berta Ave. & W. G st.  ) Mission 6:54 AM 4:08 PM
Mi-14 5 Corner Stop :( Berta Ave. & W. I st. ) Mission 6:55 AM 4:10 PM
Mi-14 6 Corner Stop:( Paseo Encantado Rd. & Rancho Del Rey St.) - Mission 7:03 AM 4:26 PM
Mi-14 7 Corner Stop:( Paseo Encantado St. & Moorefield Rd.) - Mission 7:04 AM 4:28 PM
Mi-14 8 Corner Stop:(PaseoEncantado Rd. & Albert Trevino Rd.)-Mission 7:05 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-14 9 Corner  Stop : ( Western st. & Inspiration Rd. ) 7:07 AM 4:33 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-15 1 Head Start : (Veterans rd. & Bentsen rd. ) Palmview  6:30 AM 4:43 PM
Mi-15 2 Peter Piper Pizza -Lot:(Hwy. 83  & Goodwin Rd.) Palmview 6:37AM 4:35 PM
Mi-15 3 Corner Stop: (Goodwin Rd & Gracie Lane) Palmview 6:40 AM 4:38 PM
Mi-15 4 Corner Stop:(Puesta del sol & Abram Rd.)  Palmview 6:44 AM 4:28 PM
Mi-15 5 Corner Stop :(Villa rama &Shower Rd.) Palmview 6:54 AM 4:18 PM
Mi-15 6 Amistad Store P-Lot :( Bus. 83 & Showers Rd.) Palmview 6:57 AM NO PM
Mi-15 7 Corner Stop :   ( Marla st..) Palmview NO AM 4:15 PM
Mi-15 8 Corner Stop :   ( Marla st & Don st...) Palmview NO AM 4:17 PM
Mi-15 9 Corner Stop :(Ramona Blvd. & Ruben St. .) Palmview 7:02 AM 4:10 PM
Mi-15 10 Corner Stop :( Seagull & Falcon St. ) Mission 7:10 AM 4:03 PM
Mi-15 11 Corner Stop : (Kingfisher St. & Green Jay Dr.)  Mission 7:12 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-16 1 Parking Lot:( Mile 2 & Inspiration Rd.) - Mission 6:40 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-16 2 Corner stop : (Inspiration Rd. & Girasol st.) NO AM 4:27PM
Mi-16 3 Corner Stop:(Crisantema St. & 20 th. St.)-Mission 6:45 AM 4:22 PM
Mi-16 4  Corner Stop:( Jacob & Barbara St.)-Mission 6;47 AM 4:25 PM
Mi-16 5 Corner Stop:(Crisantema St. & 15  1/2 St.)-Mission 6:48 AM 4:22 PM
Mi-16 6 Corner Stop:( Jacob & Jeorganna St.)-Mission 6:50 AM 4:20 PM
Mi-16 7 Corner Stop:( Tierra Dorada Blvd St.. & Camino Real St.) - Missio 6:54 AM 4:02 PM
Mi-16 8 Corner Stop:( Tierra Dorada Blvd. & Tecate Dr. )- Mission 6:55 AM 4:03 PM
Mi-16 9 Corner Stop:( Tierra Dorada Blvd. & Paseo Del Rey St.) - Mission 6:56 AM NO PM
Mi-16 10 Corner Stop:(Tierra Dorada & Mina De oro)-Mission 6:57 AM NO PM
Mi-16 11 Corner Stop: (Sol Dorado St. & Tierra Dorada St.)- Mission 6:58 AM NO PM
Mi-16 12 Corner Stop:( Shuerbach Rd. & Cuesta Del Sol St.) - Mission NO AM 4:09 PM
Mi-16 13 Beep Beep Store :( Shuerbach Rd. & Leonor St.) -Mission NO AM 4:12 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-15

Mi-16

Mi-11

Mi-12

Mi-14



Mi-17 1 SubwayP-Lot:( FM 495 &Hackberry Ave.) - Mission 6:10 AM 4:57 PM
Mi-17 2 Sports Authority P-Lot:(29 th St. & Exp. 83)-Mission 6:20 AM 4:47 PM
Mi-17 3 Los Encinos Park:(Sarah Ave. & Ware Rd.)-McAllen 6:30 AM 4:37: PM
Mi-17 4 Tinsletown P-Lot:(Exp.83 behind Gold's Gym)-Mission 6:43 AM 4:30 PM
Mi-17 5 Corner Stop:(Santa Olivia St. & Glasscock Rd.)-Mission 6:50 AM 4:20 PM
Mi-17 6 University of Phoenix Rear P-Lot:(S. Shary Rd. & San Gabriel )Mission 6:55 AM 4:15 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Mi-18 1 Corner Stop :(Conception  Ave. Bensten Palm Dr.) - Mission 6:20 AM 4:45 PM
Mi-18 2 Carretas Store:( Doffing St.  & 107) - Penitas 6:30 AM 4:35 PM
MI-18 3 Head Start: (Western Rd. & Mile 107)- Penitas 6:35 AM NO PM
MI-18 4 Mid Stop: (Poinsettia & Lantana) - Penitas 6:40 AM NO PM
Mi-18 5 Corner Stop:(Brushline & Charro st.) - Penitas NO AM 4:30 PM
Mi-18 6 Corner Stop:( Bentsen Palm Dr. & Esther Rd.) - Mission NO AM 4:19 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.
Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Campus Transportation Manager:  Maria Lopez  (956) 607-9662
Campus Transportation Assistant Manager: Cristela Estrada (956) 619-1736

Mi-17

Mi-18


	Regular School Route

